2
2.067
5通先导型电磁阀
5-Port Pilot Operated
Solenoid Valve
Series 4V100
规格 Specifications
型号 Model 4V110-M5

 2) 如需润滑请使用透平 1 号油 ISO VG32#。Please use 1st Grade Turbine Oil ISO VG32# if necessary.
4V 1 10 - 06 - AC220V -
型号表示方法 How to Order
额定电压
Rated voltage
AC220V
AC110V
AC24V
DC24V
DC12V
结构 Configuration
10 单线圈 Single
20 双线圈 Double
30C 3 位 / 中央封闭 3-position/ closed center
30E 3 位 / 中央排气 3-position/ exhaust center
30P 3 位 / 中央加压 3-position/ pressure center
4V110-06
接管口径
Port size
M5 M5
06 Rc(PT)1/8
接电方式
Electrical entry
- DIN 插座 DIN connector
LD DIN 插座带指示灯
DIN connector with LED
W 直接出线 Grommet with flying leads
2
2.068
手动按钮
Manual button
手动按钮
Manual button
手动按钮
Manual button
手动按钮
Manual button
D D
C
28 21
14
14
62
.8
98
13
9.
6
14
62
.8
13
9.
6
5-
A
B
D D
C 69
.8
5-
A
B
D D
C 69
.8
5-
A
B
E 30
30
54

 2) 如需润滑请使用透平 1 号油 ISO VG32#。Please use 1st Grade Turbine Oil ISO VG32# if necessary.
4V210-08
型号表示方法 How to Order
接管口径
Port size
06 Rc(PT)1/8
08 Rc(PT)1/4
4V 2 10 - 08 - AC220V -
额定电压
Rated voltage
AC220V
AC110V
AC24V
DC24V
DC12V
结构 Configuration
10 单线圈 Single
20 双线圈 Double
30C 3 位 / 中央封闭 3-position/ closed center
30E 3 位 / 中央排气 3-position/ exhaust center
30P 3 位 / 中央加压 3-position/ pressure center
接电方式
Electrical entry
- DIN 插座 DIN connector
LD DIN 插座带指示灯
DIN connector with LED
W 直接出线 Grommet with flying leads
2
2.070
C
12
.5 21
.5
62
.220
13
.5 31
.5
3-
B
2-
A
36
11
6.
5
38
D
2-
Ø
3.
2
2-
Ø
4.
3
10.5
35
E
C
12
.5
38
D
2-
Ø
3.
2
E17
22
13
.5 31
.5

 2) 如需润滑请使用透平 1 号油 ISO VG32#。Please use 1st Grade Turbine Oil ISO VG32# if necessary.
4V310-10-DC24V
型号表示方法 How to Order
接管口径
Port size
08 Rc(PT)1/4
10 Rc(PT)3/8
4V 3 10 - 10 - AC220V -
额定电压
Rated voltage
AC220V
AC110V
AC24V
DC24V
DC12V
结构 Configuration
10 单线圈 Single
20 双线圈 Double
30C 3 位 / 中央封闭 3-position/ closed center
30E 3 位 / 中央排气 3-position/ exhaust center
30P 3 位 / 中央加压 3-position/ pressure center
接电方式
Electrical entry
- DIN 插座 DIN connector
LD DIN 插座带指示灯
DIN connector with LED
W 直接出线 Grommet with flying leads
2
2.072
28
15
5024
98
.7
13
4.
5
2-
Ø
4.
3
2-
Ø
4.
3
13.520
4027
C
17
.5
40
45
D
2-
A 3-
B
E
E
15
50
13
4.
5 2-
Ø
4.

 2) 如需润滑请使用透平 1 号油 ISO VG32#。Please use 1st Grade Turbine Oil ISO VG32# if necessary.
4V410-15-DC24V
型号表示方法 How to Order
接管口径
Port size
15 Rc(PT)1/2
4V 4 10 - 15 - AC220V -
额定电压
Rated voltage
AC220V
AC110V
AC24V
DC24V
DC12V
结构 Configuration
10 单线圈 Single
20 双线圈 Double
30C 3 位 / 中央封闭 3-position/ closed center
30E 3 位 / 中央排气 3-position/ exhaust center
30P 3 位 / 中央加压 3-position/ pressure center
接电方式
Electrical entry
- DIN 插座 DIN connector
LD DIN 插座带指示灯
DIN connector with LED
W 直接出线 Grommet with flying leads
2
2.074
43
25
.5
6328
16
7.
9
16
7.
9 2-
Ø
5.
5 5-
1/
2
17.5
50
27
34
57
21
72
2-
Ø
4.
3
4
4 4
40
43